SEEC - Lists

Ethics and Elections Commission

Your advocate for fair, open and honest government

| WHISTLEBLOWER

Page 1 of 1

#H 25
e

@ Seattle.gov () This Department

out Us | 52 Contact Us

COMMISSION

Elections Home

~ Voting & Absentees

Voters' Guide
Campaigns

Disclosure Reporbs. o

Charts & Graphs
Contributor Lists

! Contributor Search _

La_w &__Filgr Info
Past Elections

FAQ's
Links

http://www2.ci.seattle.wa.us/ethics/searchlist/lists.asp?elCycle=el...

gl o e

Please Note:

If a person has given two or more contributions to a campaign
they will be listed below two or more times. The following is a
list of 'Contributions’, as opposed to 'Contributors'. The

contributions are listed by reported aggregate, largest to
smallest. Thus, if a campaign has correctly calculated the
aggregate then a contributor’s first listing below should display
their total (aggregate) contributions to the campaign.

Contributions to Yes Seattle Libraries

Reported s Employer &
Aggregate Contributor Occupation
SEATTLE PUBLIC
$110,000 LIBRARY FDN
SEATTLE PUBLIC
360,000 | 1aRARY FDN
SEATTLE PUBLIC
$60,000 LIBRARY FDN
FRIENDS OF THE
$25,000 SEATTLE PUBLIC
LIBRARY
SEATTLE PUBLIC
$5,000 | 1gRARY FDN
$4,084 THE FEAREY GROUP
None
$1,150 MARGARET TAYLOR NOT

6/21/12
$50,000
5/10/12
$5,000
5/10/12
$50,000

6/7/12
$25,000

3/15/12
$5,000
5/31/12
$4,084

6/21/12

empLovep 120

Contribution C3 or
Date &
Amount Report

ca

PopUp

PoplUp

7/3/2012



