





Please Note:

If a person has given two or more contributions to a campaign they will be listed below two or more times. The following is a list of 'Contributions', as opposed to 'Contributors'. The contributions are listed by reported aggregate, largest to smallest. Thus, if a campaign has correctly calculated the aggregate then a contributor's first listing below should display their total (aggregate) contributions to the campaign.

Contributions to Yes Seattle Libraries

Reported Aggregate	Contributor	Employer & Occupation	Contribution Date & Amount R	C3 or C4 eport
\$110,000	SEATTLE PUBL LIBRARY FDN		6/21/12 \$50,000	PopUp
\$60,000	SEATTLE PUBL LIBRARY FDN	IC	5/10/12 \$5,000	PopUp
\$60,000	SEATTLE PUBL LIBRARY FDN		5/10/12 \$50,000	PopUp
\$25,000	FRIENDS OF T SEATTLE PUBL LIBRARY		6/7/12 \$25,000	PopUp
\$5,000	SEATTLE PUBL LIBRARY FDN	IC	3/15/12 \$5,000	PopUp
\$4,084	THE FEAREY G	ROUP	5/31/12 \$4,084	PopUp
\$1,150	MARGARET TA	No YLOR NO EMPLO	OT 6/21/12 \$150	